Fluidcontrol
Off-line cooler ENK
DE360006
08/2022
page 1 / 6
Bühler Technologies GmbH, Harkortstr. 29, D-40880 Ratingen
Tel. +49 (0) 21 02 / 49 89-0, Fax: +49 (0) 21 02 / 49 89-20
E-Mail: fluidcontrol@buehler-technologies.com

at ETD =
40 K (kW)
max.
circulation rate
(L/min)
Power output
Number of contacts
Rated current
Weight
(kg)
Volume
(L)
Noise
db(A)*
50 Hz 60 Hz 50 Hz 60 Hz 50 Hz 60 Hz 400 V 50 Hz 460 V 60 Hz 50/60 Hz 50/60 Hz 50 Hz 60 Hz
36ENK100406 ENK 100-8-4-0.75kW-50/60Hz 0.074 0.09 3 3.6 8 9.5
0.75 kW/4/1.77 A 0.87 kW/4/1.74 A
27 1.9 68 7136ENK100401 ENK 100-15-4-0.75kW-50/60Hz 0.086 0.1 3.4 4 16 19
36ENK100402 ENK 100-30-4-0.75kW-50/60Hz 0.1 0.117 4 4.7 29 35
36ENK200401 ENK 200-15-4-0.75kW-50/60Hz 0.137 0.16 5.5 6.4 16 19
31 2.0 69 72
36ENK200402 ENK 200-30-4-0.75kW-50/60Hz 0.164 0.19 6.6 7.6 29 35
36ENK300401 ENK 300-15-4-0.75kW-50/60Hz 0.169 0.187 6.8 7.5 16 19
38 2.5 70 1
36ENK300402 ENK 300-30-4-0.75kW-50/60Hz 0.255 0.277 10.2 11.1 29 35
36ENK400402 ENK 400-30-4-0.75kW-50/60Hz 0.327 0.38 13.1 15.2 29 35 43 3.5 73 77
36ENK400403 ENK 400-60-4-2.2kW-50/60Hz 0.388 0.45 15.5 18 58 70
2.2 kW/4/4.65 A 2.55 kW/4/4.58 A
59
3.7 74 78
36ENK400404 ENK 400-90-4-2.2kW-50/60Hz 0.43 0.49 17.2 19.6 88 105 61
36ENK500403 ENK 500-60-4-2.2kW-50/60Hz 0.5 0.58 20 23.2 58 70 65
4.2 77 81
36ENK500404 ENK 500-90-4-2.2kW-50/60Hz 0.53 0.61 21.2 24.4 88 105 66
36ENK600413 ENK 600-60-4-3.0kW-50Hz 0.674 - 27 - 58 -
3.0 kW/4/6.26 A -
75 5
82 -
36ENK600414 ENK 600-90-4-3.0kW-50Hz 0.731 - 29.2 - 88 -
36ENK600423 ENK 600-70-4-3.48kW-60Hz - 0.7 - 28 - 70
- 3.48 kW/4/6.1 A - 84
36ENK600424 ENK 600-105-4-3.48kW-60Hz - 0.76 - 30.4 - 105
*DIN EN ISO 3744, Class 3
ENK
Model key
Motor power
Pump output per litre
ENK 300-15-4-0.75kW-50/60Hz
Number of motor contacts
Frame size
(on the ENK 600, the 50 and 60 Hz versions are different, see table "Basic data")
Motor frequency
Dimensions
ENK 100-600
Type A B C D E F G H J K L M N O
ENK 100-8-4-0.75kW-50/60Hz
310 290
203
54
489
510
G 3/4 104 93
G1
G 3/4 142
31
167ENK 100-15-4-0.75kW-50/60Hz
G1 1/4 130
ENK 100-30-4-0.75kW-50/60Hz 487
ENK 200-15-4-0.75kW-50/60Hz
375 355 86
482
199
ENK 200-30-4-0.75kW-50/60Hz 480
ENK 300-15-4-0.75kW-50/60Hz
450 430 124
522
G1
134 106 237
ENK 300-30-4-0.75kW-50/60Hz 520
ENK 400-30-4-0.75kW-50/60Hz
510 491 255
538
145 267ENK 400-60-4-2.2kW-50/60Hz 667
610 121 G1 1/4 G1 1/2 135
ENK 400-90-4-2.2kW-50/60Hz 702 54
ENK 500-60-4-2.2kW-50/60Hz
570 551
356
107
677
160
31
297
ENK 500-90-4-2.2kW-50/60Hz 712 54
ENK 600-60-4-2.2kW-50/60Hz
630 611 137
707
175
31
327
ENK 600-90-4-2.2kW-50/60Hz 742 54
ENK 600-70-4-3.48kW-60Hz 707 31
ENK 600-105-4-3.48kW-60Hz 742 54
5Bühler Technologies GmbHWe reserve the right to amend specification.DE360006 ◦ 08/2022
ENK
Functional diagram
Standard version
* recommended position of additional oil filter
The oil inlet is on the left of the cooling matrix. The oil outlet is
always on the opposite side.
6 Bühler Technologies GmbH We reserve the right to amend specification. DE360006 ◦ 08/2022